

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10270/2007

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIJUSH KANTI CHOCHOWDHURY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice in I.A. No.3.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master