

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21060/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2007 in  
164/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

WPLRT No.

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMA PRASAD BANERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Hon'ble Court on 4th June, 2007 passed an order to  
place this matter after disposal of C.A. No. 334/1997.

It is submitted that Civil appeal is still pending and  
hence this matter which is tagged with SLP(C) No. 10270/2007  
shall be listed before the Court after disposal of C.A.  
No.334/1997.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar