

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18320/2007

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAB KUMAR BISWAS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shagun Matta,adv.
Mr.Anip Sachthey,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ram Lal Roy,adv
Ms.Anjani Aiyangari,adv,ad

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties are present.
The office report reveals that the application for
substitution has to be processed for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Process and await orders.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar